

Nordic Lights Group Corporation - Managers' transactions - Göran Carlson

21.4.2023 16:30:00 EEST | Nordic Lights Group Oyj | Managers' transactions

Nordic Lights Group Oyj - Managers' Transactions

Person subject to the notification requirement

Name: Göran Carlson

Position: Member of the Board/Deputy member

Issuer: Nordic Lights Group Oyj

LEI: 743700TACSJ4CAMXED69

Notification type: INITIAL NOTIFICATION

Reference number: 743700TACSJ4CAMXED69_20230421131751_17

Transaction date: 2023-04-20

Venue: FIRST NORTH FINLAND (FNFI)

Instrument type: SHARE

ISIN: FI4000518345

Nature of the transaction: DISPOSAL

Transaction details

(1): Volume: 49,100 Unit price: 6.3 EUR

Aggregated transactions

(1): Volume: 49,100 Volume weighted average price: 6.3 EUR

Contact

Ann-Louise Brännback, Nordic Lights Group Corporation

Tel. +358 40 190 1165

Ann-Louise.Brannback@nordiclights.com

About Nordic Lights

Nordic Lights, based in Pietarsaari, Finland, has paved its way as a global premium supplier of high-quality lighting solutions for heavy-duty equipment in several demanding industrial sectors. Nordic Lights' mission is to enable the safe and efficient use of equipment. With three decades of experience Nordic Lights works with the most demanding manufacturers of machinery from design to production and aftermarket support. Nordic Lights' revenue in 2022 was EUR 82 million. The company employs around 300 employees globally. Nordic Lights' share is listed on Nasdaq Helsinki's First North marketplace. www.nordiclights.com

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf